Datum
10.09.2023
10.09.2023

Datum
03.09.2022
03.09.2022
12.06.2022
12.06.2022

Datum
01.03.2020
01.03.2020

23.02.2020
23.02.2020

23.02.2020
16.02.2020
16.02.2020
16.02.2020
16.02.2020
27.01.2020
27.01.2020
27.01.2020
27.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020
12.01.2020
12.01.2020
12.01.2020
05.01.2020
05.01.2020
05.01.2020

Datum
26.12.2019
26.12.2019
26.12.2019
26.12.2019
22.12.2019
22.12.2019
15.12.2019
08.12.2019
08.12.2019
20.11.2019
20.11.2019
09.11.2019
20.10.2019
29.08.2019
28.07.2019
06.07.2019

Datum
31.10.2018
23.09.2018
08.09.2018
25.08.2018

11.08.2018 Berlin-Hoppegarten

Rennort

Leipzig
Leipzig

Rennort

Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Miinchen
Miinchen

Rennort

Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund

Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Milheim

Mulheim

Mulheim

Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund

Rennort

Milheim
Milheim
Mulheim
Mulheim
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Neuss

Neuss
Dresden
Dresden
Magdeburg
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Bad Harzburg
Hamburg

Rennort

Magdeburg
Mannheim
Magdeburg
Baden-Baden

Heller, Naomi

Rennen Platz

5
3

Rennen Platz

9
3
8
3

Rennen Platz
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Rennen Platz
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Rennen Platz
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12
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3
11
9
10
6
12
1
1
1
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2023
Pferd
Vinnare
Kareless

2022

Pferd
Circuskind
Sideshow Bob
Picnic En Ville
Libertadore

2020

Pferd
Elikapeka
Matilda Bay

Matilda Bay
Gallardo

Jungle Spirit
Don't Tell Dandy
Matilda Bay
Rollicking

Uh Oh Chongo
Don't Tell Dandy
Elikapeka
Matilda Bay
Rollicking

Nero de Avolo
Isle of Shadows
Jackontherocks
Rollicking

Isle of Shadows
Uh Oh Chongo
Don't Tell Dandy
Rollicking
Matilda Bay

2019

Pferd
Rollicking
Nero de Avolo
Rateel
Gabriela Laura
Rollicking
Jungle Spirit
Rollicking
Uh Oh Chongo
Elikapeka
Novacovic
Luminist
Vagabund
Luminist
Rateel
Showdance Kid
Magic Mission

2018
Pferd
Jantar
Cadmium
Jantar
Hidden Oasis
Jantar

(12,00 %)

Gewinn
700
250

Gewinn
0

0
0
0

Gewinn
450
300
0
0
0

0
600

750
450
750

O O O oo

3000

250
200
300

Gewinn

Gewinn
0
1750
200
1750
900

Trainer

Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.

Trainer

Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.

Trainer

Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.

Figge, M.

Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.

Trainer

Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.

Schops, W.

Fuhrmann, F.
Fuhrmann, F.

Recke, C.

Gernreich, K.

Trainer
Schoéps, W.
Recke, C.
Schoéps, W.
Recke, C.
Schoéps, W.

Rennart
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr
Ritte Siege

2

1

Jahr
Ritte Siege
4

3
2
1

Jahr
Ritte Siege
22
21
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19
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17
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15
14
13
12
11

=
o

P N Wb OO N O

Jahr

Ritte Siege
16

15

14

13
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Jahr
Ritte Siege
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Gesamt

Ritte Sieg

50
49

Gesamt

Ritte Sieg

48
47
46
45

Gesamt

Ritte Sieg

44
43

42
41

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

Gesamt
Ritte Siege

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Gesamt
Ritte Siege
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15.04.2018 Koln 8 9 Mex 0 Lanslots/BEL, P. Flach



